

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12483 of 2021

=====

CHANDRAKANT GUMANBHAI PATEL (DHODIYA)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR YV BRAHMBHATT(206) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,2.1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR DHAIRYAWAN D BHATT(11817) for the Respondent(s) No. 3,4,5,6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DIVYESH A. JOSHI

Date : 13/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

Post the matter on 07.09.2026.

Interim relief granted earlier to be continued till then.

(DIVYESH A. JOSHI,J)

KUMKUM